
ISSUE ID: 2014/D/10 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 

EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN

12-MAR-2014 AND 18-MAR-2014



E7

G1F

F15

E8

G2B

E12

E6

E2

E16

(FORM 13A)FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS 
VOLUNTARY WIND UP
SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

NOTICE OF JUDGEMENT OPENING INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS IN 
ANOTHER MEMBER STATE / DECISION APPOINTING LIQUIDATOR.
NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

(FORM 13)FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

(FORM 39A)NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 12-MAR-2014 AND 18-MAR-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 19th March 2014

115282
161602
168495
192804
192804
194650
221768
221768
231793
240935
258891
281034
283520

284487
285477
286580
311755
316176
351005

365403
370755
388860
390443
396242
403763
414127
415825
415825
442192
452682
466337
466337
472499
482492

485956

TACIMA SECURITIES
ABBEYGRANGE TAVERNS LIMITED
VAPOURWARE LIMITED
PARADIGM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PARADIGM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ZARIA CORPORATION LIMITED
DECLAN GEARY (TRACTORS) LIMITED
DECLAN GEARY (TRACTORS) LIMITED
MILLTOWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DORINCO SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
ALL THAT GLISTERS LIMITED
BEAUMOUNT FISH SALES LIMITED
MIDLAND PUBLIC LOSS ASSESSORS 
LIMITED
R. MADDEN LIMITED
CARLINGDALE COMPANY
CLIPPO LIMITED
GALHOY INNS LIMITED
CAVERSFIELD LIMITED
DEEPCLEAN HYGIENE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
FAGOR IRELAND LIMITED
LOZETO LIMITED
ARTIC LEISURE LIMITED
PREMIER MARINE AND LEISURE LIMITED
ORLI FINE FOODS LIMITED
LSF5 ALPHA REALTY (IRELAND) LIMITED
DACUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GLEESON HYLAND LIMITED
GLEESON HYLAND LIMITED
HARDWOOD ENGINEERING LIMITED
TILTPROOF LIMITED
ALMANSOR LIMITED
ALMANSOR LIMITED
M O'BRIEN PLANT HIRE LIMITED
PURDY CORPORATE CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED
DK PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

E6
E8
E7
G2B
E2
E16
E2
G1F
E8
E6
E6
E7
E7

E7
E6
E7
E8
E6
E16

F15
E7
E8
E16
E12
E2
E7
G2B
E2
E7
E7
E2
G2B
E7
E6

E7

10/01/2014
10/01/2014
13/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
14/03/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014

29/01/2014
12/03/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014

06/02/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
19/02/2014
23/12/2013
23/12/2013
13/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
16/12/2013
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014

10/01/2014


