



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/D/10

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 12-MAR-2014 AND 18-MAR-2014

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

E7	- (FORM 13A)FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS
	VOLUNTARY WIND UP
G1F	- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
F15	- NOTICE OF JUDGEMENT OPENING INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS IN
	ANOTHER MEMBER STATE / DECISION APPOINTING LIQUIDATOR.
E8	- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER
G2B	- ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E12	- COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E6	- (FORM 13)FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.
E2	- (FORM 39A)NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR
E16	- COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

$LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS \ SUBMISSIONS \ PROCESSED \ BETWEEN \ 12-MAR-2014 \ AND \ 18-MAR-2014$

Company Number	Company [Name t	Documen	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
115282	TACIMA SECURITIES	E6	10/01/2014				
161602	ABBEYGRANGE TAVERNS LIMITED	E8	10/01/2014				
168495	VAPOURWARE LIMITED	E7	13/01/2014				
192804	PARADIGM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	G2B	10/01/2014				
192804	PARADIGM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	E2	10/01/2014				
194650 221768	ZARIA CORPORATION LIMITED DECLAN GEARY (TRACTORS) LIMITED	E16 E2	14/03/2014 10/01/2014				
221768	DECLAN GEARY (TRACTORS) LIMITED	G1F	10/01/2014				
231793	MILLTOWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	E8	10/01/2014				
240935	DORINCO SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED		10/01/2014				
258891	ALL THAT GLISTERS LIMITED	E6	10/01/2014				
281034	BEAUMOUNT FISH SALES LIMITED	E7	10/01/2014				
283520	MIDLAND PUBLIC LOSS ASSESSORS	E7	10/01/2014				
	LIMITED						
284487	R. MADDEN LIMITED	E7	29/01/2014				
285477	CARLINGDALE COMPANY	E6	12/03/2014				
286580	CLIPPO LIMITED	E7	10/01/2014				
311755	GALHOY INNS LIMITED	E8	10/01/2014				
316176	CAVERSFIELD LIMITED	E6	10/01/2014				
351005	DEEPCLEAN HYGIENE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	E16	10/01/2014				
365403	FAGOR IRELAND LIMITED	F15	06/02/2014				
370755	LOZETO LIMITED	E7	10/01/2014				
388860	ARTIC LEISURE LIMITED	E8	10/01/2014				
390443	PREMIER MARINE AND LEISURE LIMITED		10/01/2014				
396242	ORLI FINE FOODS LIMITED	E12	19/02/2014				
403763	LSF5 ALPHA REALTY (IRELAND) LIMITED		23/12/2013				
414127	DACUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	E7 G2B	23/12/2013				
415825 415825	GLEESON HYLAND LIMITED	E2	13/01/2014				
442192	GLEESON HYLAND LIMITED HARDWOOD ENGINEERING LIMITED	E7	10/01/2014 10/01/2014				
452682	TILTPROOF LIMITED	E7	16/12/2013				
466337	ALMANSOR LIMITED	E2	10/01/2014				
466337	ALMANSOR LIMITED	G2B	10/01/2014				
472499	M O'BRIEN PLANT HIRE LIMITED	E7	10/01/2014				
482492	PURDY CORPORATE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	E6	10/01/2014				
485956	DK PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	E7	10/01/2014				